Bern by Night 2012/2013 Lauf 3

KURZ

18. Jan. 2013

Nacht-OL

RANGLISTE

Kurz (KURZ) 4.7 km/240 m/19 Posten
Rang Name Vorname

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

—
COoNRWN =

Gygax Sebastian
Furrer Pierre

Rass Simon

Aebi Marion

Kobel Daniel
Mazuez Mathieu
jordi ursli

Aebi Bettina

High Darrell
Scheurer Michael
Genna Mario

Arm Hanspeter
Bertschinger Thalia
Egger Thomas
Schérer Sandra
Muhlethaler Esther
Bucher Dominique
Hegi Robert
Gygax Katja
Weber Salome
schoch katrin

Aebi Fritz

Weber Christoph
Schiess Marcel
Hauswirth Ueli
Eglin Iréne
Grossenbacher Franziska
Moser Stephan
Scala Renato
Jordi Riina

Sutter Stefan
Keller Heinz

Déatwyler Andrea und Urs
Jordi Peter
Weber Markus

Jg

1995
1977
1980
1993
1961
1986
1965
1990
1968
1991
1980
1959
1993
1964
1985
1991
1991
1965
1992
1993
1972
1957
1998
1963
1947
1975
1981
1962
1945
1999
1962
1942

1968
1967

(39)
Wohnort

Herzogenbuchsee
Bern
Muinchenbuchsee
Oberonz

Laupen BE
Niederwangen
innerberg
Oberonz

Les Paccots
Bern

Bern

Oberbipp
Steffisburg
Dotzigen

Spiez

Bern

Burgdorf

Aarberg
Herzogenbuchsee
Langenthal
solothurn
Oberonz
Latterbach

Ko6niz

Belp

Burgdorf

Bern

Langenthal

Worb
Heiligenschwendi
Bern

Twann

Thun
Heiligenschwendi
Latterbach

Burgdorf | Rothéchi 1:10'000

Florian Schneider

Verein

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
ol norska

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
OLG Bern

OLG Bern

olg hondrich

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
CARE Vevey

OLG Hondrich

OLG Thun

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
OLG Thun

ol norska

ol norska

OLG Hondrich

OLV Hindelbank
ol.biel.seeland

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
OLV Langenthal

olg hondrich

OLG Herzogenbuchsee
OLG Hondrich

OK Bern by Night

ol norska

bussola ok

UBOL

OLV Langenthal

OLG Bern

OLG Hondrich

OLG Bern
ol.biel.seeland

OLG Hondrich
OLG Hondrich
OLG Hondrich

Laufzeit

38:32
41:53
42:43
42:51
43:20
43:21
43:38
44:23
47:33
48:06
50:25
50:46
51:02
51:21
51:30
51:49
51:50
93:25
54:30
54:39
54:40
54:45
55:34
55:39
57:17
58:05
59:39
1:00:35
1:02:17
1:03:48
1:09:36
1:17:59

Abfolge falsch
1 Posten fehlt
aufgegeben

ORware / 18. Jan. 2013 22:12:07

(c) picoSOFT.ch
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LANG

18. Jan. 2013

Nacht-OL
RANGLISTE

Lang (LANG) 7.1 km/300 m/26 Posten

Rang Name Vorname

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

—
COoNRWN =

Hagler Kaspar
Sjoberg Oskar
Risse Térence
Inderst Sebastian
Niggli Matthias
Morgenthaler Joél
Egger Jonas
Hodel Thomas
Roth Beat

Blrge David
Schwab Alexander
Krahenbuhl Patrick
Klauser Daniel
Steinlin Gaudenz
Dubach Simon
Eglin Michael
Werren Ueli
Jahren Silje Ekroll
Bergmann Beat
Koenig Thomas
Vogel Roger
Fluckiger Reto
Seger Simon

Eggimann Markus
Eyer Thomas
Machler Patrik

Jg

1988
1990
1993
1992
1973
1994
1994
1972
1981
1989
1988
1995
1981
1975
1996
1973
1994
1988
1978
1967
1971
1980
1974

1994
1981
1962

(26)
Wohnort

Basel

Bern

Cottens
Caslano
Munsingen
Lotzwil
Burgdorf
Gondiswil

Bern

Winnewil
Olten
Thunstetten BE
Bern

Bern
Konolfingen
Burgdorf
Riedstatt

Bern
Flugbrunnen
Miinchenbuchsee
Schliern b. Koniz
Bern

Zirich

Grosshochstetten
Burgdorf
Adligenswil

Burgdorf | Rothéchi 1:10'000

Florian Schneider

Verein Laufzeit
OLV Baselland 48:47
OK Linné 49:00
CA Rosé 49:43
GOLD Savosa 52:12
ol norska 52:16
OLV Langenthal 52:22
OLV Hindelbank 53:52
OLG Huttwil / ANCO 54:21
OLG Biberist SO 55:02
OLC Omstrom 55:05
OL Regio Olten 55:09
OLV Langenthal 55:14
OLG Rymenzburg 58:38
UBOL 58:42
ol norska 59:48
bussola ok 1:02:44
OLG Bern 1:03:07
ol norska 1:03:14
ol norska 1:03:59
OLG Bern 1:05:02
OLC Omstrom/Bern/UBOL 1:14:48
Bucheggberger OL 1:19:49
OL Regio Wil/lUBOL 1:25:17
ol norska aufgegeben
ol.biel.seeland Abfolge falsch

Abfolge falsch

ORware / 18. Jan. 2013 22:12:07

(c) picoSOFT.ch



